
ARTIKLAR  ITEMS

COLO CHAIR | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER

CC1
H 815
W 460
D 540
SH 465

Vikt Weight
3,4 kilo

CC2
H 815
W 460
D 540
SH 480

Vikt Weight 
4,3 kilo

FUNKTION  FUNCTION

TILLBEHÖR  ACCESSORIES

Upphängningsbeslag, max 2 stolar.
Suspension bracket, max. 2 chairs.

Vagn max 12 stolar, svart.
Trolley max 12 chairs, black.

Kopplingsbeslag, distans 40 mm.
Link fittings, distance 40 mm.

COLO CHAIR
DESIGN KASCHKASCH 2022

Colo Chair derives its name from the city of Cologne, which is home to the 

design studio behind this product. Karl Andersson & Söner wanted a chair that 

offered good seating comfort, both with and without a padded seat, and one 

that combined a high sensation of natural wood with elegant lines and an 

innovative design that ensured it was both versatile and linkable. The result  

was the folding Colo Chair – the perfect solution not only when flexible seating  

arrangements are required, but also for more permanent set-ups in lunch-

rooms, cafés, restaurants, canteens and conference rooms. And, for that matter, 

at home as well, as an extra chair that can be hung out of the way on the wall, 

ready for use when needed.

EXECUTION
The solid wood frame supports a compression-pressed wooden seat and back- 

rest or seat pads covered in fabric or leather. All fittings are made of stainless steel. 

Choose from oak or ash, standard stains on ash, or white glaze on oak or ash. 

The legs have felt floor protectors. Colo Chair weighs 3.4 kg or 4.3 kg with a  

covered seat pad. When chair is fold the thickness is 72 mm. The appropriate hand 

tools are all that is required to simply separate each chair into its component parts.

ACCESSORIES
Link fittings, suspension bracket and troelly.

WHEN ORDERING, PLEASE ENTER
Item number, finish and options.

CERTIFICATIONS/TESTS
Möbelfakta

EN 16139:2013

Colo Chair har fått sitt namn från Köln (Cologne) där formgivarna har sitt säte. 
Historien bakom Colo Chair är att Karl Andersson & Söner efterfrågade en 
bekväm stol som är flexibel, med hög träkänsla, är innovativ, elegant, med 
och utan klädd sits och kopplingsbar. Resultatet blev den fällbara stolen 
Colo Chair. En perfekt stol för flexibel sittning eller stationära möblemang 
såsom i lunchrum, café, restaurang, matrum eller konferensrum. Varför inte 
hemma som extra stol hängandes på väggen

UTFÖRANDE
Stativet är i massivt trä med formpressad sits och rygg i trä eller en klädd 
dyna i tyg eller läder på sits. Samtliga beslag är i rostfritt stål. Träslagen är 
ek, ask, standardbetser på ask och vitpigmenterad ek eller ask. Benen är 
försedd med filttassar. Stolens vikt är 3,4 kg och 4,3 kg med klädd dyna.  
I hopfällt läge är staplingsmåttet 72 mm. Med hjälp av handverktyg är det 
enkelt att separera alla delar av stolen.

TILLBEHÖR
Kopplingsbeslag och upphängningsbeslag i massivträ lika utförande som 
stolen. Maxantal två stycken per upphängningsbeslag. Transportvagn med 
låsbara hjul och metallhandtag i svart finns för 12 stolar.

ANGE VID BESTÄLLNING
Artikelnummer, utförande och tillval.

CERTIFIKATIONER/TESTER
Möbelfakta
EN 16139:2013 

TRÄSLAG  WOOD STANDARDBETSER  STANDARD STAINS VITPIGMENT  WHITE GLAZED

COLO CHAIR | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 

CCU2
D160 Ø 38

Upphängningsbeslag, max 2 stolar.
Massiv trä. Utförande lika stolen.
Suspension bracket, max. 2 chairs.
Solid wood. Same finish as the chair.

CCV1

H 1015 
W 500
D 1250

Vagn med låsbara hjul och metall- 
handtag. Svart. Max 12 stolar. 
Troelly incl. locking wheels and handle  
in metal. Black. Max 12 chairs.

CCK

Kopplingsbeslag, rostfri stål. Distans 40 mm.
Link fittings, stainless steel. Distance 40 mm.

Mått vägghängd stol
Dimensions wall-mounted chair

CC1
W 458
D 81
H 917

CC2
W 458
D 98
H 917



CC1 | Stol Chair CC2, Upphägningsbeslag Suspension bracket CCU2 | Vagn Troelly CCV1 |  Stol Chair CC2, Kopplingsbeslag Link fittings CCK, distance 40 mm

COLO CHAIR | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNERCOLO CHAIR | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 



CC2 CC1, CC2, Kopplingsbeslag Link fittings CCK distance 40 mm

COLO CHAIR | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNERCOLO CHAIR | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 



Stol Chair CC2, upphängningsbeslag suspension bracket CCU2 | Bord Table PEEL | FRONT SHELF, FRONT LEDGE
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Stol Chair CC2, CC1 | Fällbord Folding table PRESS | FRONT HYLLA SHELF | CAP PODIUM

COLO CHAIR | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNERCOLO CHAIR | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 



CC2 Stol Chair CC1 | Bord Table PIVÅ
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Stol Chair CC2, CC1 inkl. upphägningsbeslag Suspension bracket CCU2 | Fällbord Folding table ROLLO | Rumsavdelare Room divider RAY | CAP PODIUM
Lampa Lamp from Örsjö
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Stol Chair CC2 | Bord Table LOCUS | Soffa Sofa MEANDER | Tidskriftsställ Magazine rack FRONT LIST
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Stol Chair CC2, CC1 | Fällbord Folding table ROLLO | Tidskriftsställ Magazine shelf ELL

COLO CHAIR | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 

Stol Chair CC2, CC1, Vagn Troelly CCV1 | Fällbord Folding table ROLLO | Tidskriftsställ Magazine shelf ELL

COLO CHAIR | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER

Stol Chair CC2 | Bord Table ponoq | Hylla Shelf CAVETTO | Cloudberry from Nordgröna



HANDMADE IN HUSKVARNA. SINCE 1898.

Karl Andersson & Söner. Rosendalagatan 6, SE-561 34 Huskvarna, Sweden
+46 (0)36 13 25 30. info@karl-andersson.se

Showrooms
Studio B3. Barnhusgatan 3. Stockholm. +46 (0)8 21 42 31
Studio L6. Lasarettsgatan 6. Göteborg. +46 (0)31 13 83 90 
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PROVER SAMPLES COLO CHAIR
Tänk på att de tryckta proverna kan skilja sig i färg, struktur och nyans jämfört med levererad produkt.
Keep in mind that the printed samples can differ in color, texture and shades compared with delivered product.

STANDARDBETSER  STANDARD STAINS

Bets på ek eller ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Specialbetser enligt insänt prov kan erbjudas.
Stain on oak or ash if not otherwise specified. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Specialist stains in accordance with samples sent to us are also available.

.11 Svart bets 
 Black stain

.12 Wenge bets 
 Wenge stain

.13 Snövit bets 
 Snow white stain

.14 Rödbrun bets 
 Red-brown stain

.15 Grön bets 
 Green stain

.16 Röd bets 
 Red stain

.18 Brun bets 
 Brown stain

.19 Grå bets 
 Grey stain

.20 Antracit bets 
 Anthracite stain

.21 Valnöt bets 
 Walnut stain

.17 Blå bets 
 Blue stain

TRÄSLAG  WOOD

Ytbehandling är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Alternativa ytbehandlingar olja, olja + lack kan erbjudas. 
Treated with clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Other available finishes are oil or oil + lacquer. 

.10 Ek Oak .30 Ask Ash

VITPIGMENT  WHITE GLAZED

Vitpigment på ek eller ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt.
White glazed on oak or ash if not otherwise specifed. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no 18.

.25 Vitpigmenterad ask
 White glazed ash

.26 Vitpigmenterad ek 
 White glazed oak

COLO CHAIR | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 


